Individual Best Times (All Time)

Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.09
2:20.14
2:23.87
2:23.92
2:26.12
2:26.63
2:34.20
2:36.36
2:37.53
2:39.81
2:40.89
2:52.99
3:05.32
3:05.47
3:13.06

3:24.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.14
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2:23.87
2:20.09
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2:23.92

2:37.53
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Date

07/10/117
20/10/19
241117
19/11/16
29/01/117
28/01/18
21/03/15
25/10/15
26/01/16
2711115
17/01/15
15/03/14
12/05/13
23/03/13
10/02/13
25/11/12

Date

20/10/19
28/01/18
2411117
07/10/17
29/01/117
19/11/16
26/01/16

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
Cheshunt Club Championships 400 200 50m Dash
Cheshunt Club Championships

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint

Meet

Cheshunt Club Championships 400 200 50m Dash
Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Venue

Enfield

Laura Trott LC
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Braintree
Borehamwood
Cheshunt

Watford

Venue

Laura Trott LC
Borehamwood
Cheshunt
Enfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Borehamwood
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2:39.81
2:36.36
2:34.20
2:40.89
2:52.99
3:05.32
3:05.47
3:13.06
3:24.93
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Cheshunt SC 200M & 50M Dash Club Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

Cheshunt SC 200m & 50m Dash Club Champs

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
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